
FIBER OPTICS

Phone (815)316-9080•Fax (815)316-9081
All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
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Preferred in Telecom Applications

Preferred in Telecom Applications

Retail                Figure
Part No.          Number      Description

45-6141 1           SC/PC to SC/PC, 3mm Fiber, 5 Meter

45-6145 2           FC/PC to FC/PC, 3mm Fiber, 3 Meter

45-6146 2           FC/PC to FC/PC, 3mm Fiber, 5 Meter

45-6150 3           SC/PC to FC/PC, 3mm Fiber, 3 Meter

45-6151 4           SC/PC to FC/PC, 3mm Fiber, 5 Meter

Retail               Figure
Part No.          Number      Description

45-6160 5        SC/APC to SC/APC, 3mm Fiber, 3 Meter

45-6161 5        SC/APC to SC/APC, 3mm Fiber, 5 Meter

45-6165 6        FC/APC to FC/APC, 3mm Fiber, 3 Meter

45-6166 6        FC/APC to FC/APC, 3mm Fiber, 5 Meter

45-6167 7 & 8        SC/APC to FC/APC, 3mm Fiber, 3 Meter

45-6168 7 & 8        SC/APC to FC/APC, 3mm Fiber, 5 Meter
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SINGLEMODE PHYSICAL CONTACT PATCHCORDS

SINGLEMODE ANGLED PHYSICAL CONTACT PATCHCORDS

Singlemode Physical Contact Patchcords

Singlemode Angled Physical Contact Patchcords




